EXALT™ Model B
Single-Use Bronchoscope
Suction and best-in-class
visualization with the feel
of a reusable.
About Model B Product Details Ordering Information
Evolving single-use technology to
elevate patient care:

preferred” over other commercially available single-use bronchoscopes.
Note: image shown on monitor was captured in a lab setting and not representative of in-human use.
About Model B Product Details Ordering Information
Field of view 90 ° 90 ° 90 °
Articulation Angle 180 ° up, 180° down 180 ° up, 180° down 180 ° up, 180° down
Insertion Tube OD 3,8mm 5,0mm 5,8mm
Working Length 60cm 60cm 60cm
Average Working Channel Inner Diameter 1,2mm 2,2mm 2,8mm
Minimum ETT Size Compatibility 5,0mm 6,0mm 7,0mm
Minimum DLT Size Compatibility 35Fr 41Fr N/A
EXALT Model B Slim EXALT Model B Regular EXALT Model B Large
Product Specifications
Ordering Information
M00542760 EXALT Monitor (mount included) Each
M00542770 EXALT Monitor (mount included) - Alternative languages Each
M00542790 EXALT Monitor (no mount included) - Alternative languages Each
M00542780 EXALT Monitor (no mount included) Each
M00542820 EXALT Monitor mount Each
M00542751 EXALT Model B single-use bronchoscope – Large Box 5
M00542731 EXALT Model B single-use bronchoscope – Regular Box 5
M00542711 EXALT Model B single-use bronchoscope – Slim Box 5
Product Code Description Unit
About Model B Product Details Ordering Information
8500-098BL9 Power Cord (EU) – Plug Type F Each
8520-098BL2 Power Cord (CH) – Plug Type J Each